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UNIT 5 – PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DATES 2023 

The instructions to teachers / technician documents will be despatched to centres 
by the end of January. 

Biology 

Setting up instructions – Wednesday 19 April  

Experimental Task: Day 1 –– Wednesday 26 April / Day 2 – Thursday 27 April 

Practical Analysis Task – Friday 28 April  

 

Physics 

Setting up instructions – Wednesday 26 April  

Experimental Task: Day 1 –– Wednesday 3 May / Day 2 – Thursday 4 May 

Practical Analysis Task – Friday 5 May 

 

Chemistry 

Setting up instructions - Wednesday 3 May 

Experimental Task: Day 1 –– Wednesday 10 May / Day 2 - Thursday 11 May 

Practical Analysis Task – Friday 12 May  

 

ADVANCE INFORMATION 

Summaries of the advance information for all GCE Science qualifications are on 
the individual subject web pages. The full versions of the advance information will 
be released on Monday 6 February. 

PROFESSIONAL LEARNING TRAINING COURSES 

Materials from the online events that took place in October are now available on 
the secure website.  

ONLINE EXAMINATION REVIEW (OER) 

Many examples of candidate responses are available for Biology, Chemistry and 
Physics, they are an excellent revision tool. Visit the OER website. Examples from 
the summer 2022 series are now available. 

 

https://oer.wjec.co.uk/


 

BLENDED LEARNING AND KNOWLEDGE ORGANISERS 

Blended learning packages, exam walkthroughs and knowledge organisers are 
available. Visit the Home Page WJEC Educational Resources Website. 

 

LEVEL 3 MEDICAL SCIENCE  

We offer this qualification as an alternative to the A level Sciences. If you require 
any information on the qualification then please email science@wjec.co.uk. 

A free, online professional learning event is planned for Thursday 26 January from 
3.30 to 5.30 pm.  The session will focus on the internally assessed units (2, 3 and 
4).  The session will be suitable for new centres and centres that already deliver 
the Medical Science qualification. Booking can be made here - Medical Science 
training. 
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